
6. Franz-Vinson-Turnier

Frankfurt, 09.10.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Max Neubert AC Germania Artern
SS 4:0

52
SS 17:4

55
SS 6:0

54
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 4  20  4  0  35 1

2 Myronas Georgiadis KSV Neu-Isenburg
0:16

01
SS 4:0

53
0:30

05 Fr
AS 0:0

54
 2  10  1  0  4 3

3 Lukas Parr RV Haibach
1:30

04
0:25

02 Fr
0:40

01
0:25

05
 0  0  0  0  0 5

4 Veljko Fritzsch ASV Mainz 88
SS 11:0

53 Fr
0:25

01
1:25

05 02
 1  5  1  0  13 4

5 Emin Gökmen RSC  Fulda
Fr

2:40

01
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:2

54
SS 6:0

53
 3  15  3  0  20 2
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